

01.04.2023: xəbər

English Language and Literature as a resource person at the International Research Day

On March 23, 2023, Dr. Milana Abbasova the head of the English Language and Literature department delivered her speech on “Selecting a right research topic” as a resource person at the International Research Day. The other speakers were Prof. Sheng Lung Peng (National Taipei University, Taiwan), Dr. Prasenjit Chatterjee (Vilnius Gediminas University, Lithuania), Dr. Saurabh Agarwal (Consultant to IBM and UNESCO for Data Analysis, Oman), Dr. V.Ajantha Devi (Research Head AP3 Solutions, India), Dr. Caleb Moyo (Eudoxia Research University, the USA).

The workshop was organized by Modern College of Business and Science, Muscat, Oman.

İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin müdiri Beynəlxalq Tədqiqatlar Günündə ekspert kimi

2023-cü il martın 23-də İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin müdiri Dr. Milana Abbasova Beynəlxalq Tədqiqatlar Günündə ekspert qismində “Düzgün tədqiqat mövzusunun seçilməsi” mövzusunda çıxış etmişdir. Digər nətiqlər Prof. Sheng Lung Peng (Milli Taypey Universiteti, Tayvan), Dr. Prasenjit Chatterjee (Vilnius Gediminas Universiteti, Litva), Dr. Saurabh Agarwal (IBM və YUNESKO-nun məlumatların təhlili üzrə məsləhətçisi, Oman), Dr. V. Ajantha Devi (AP3 Solutions laboratoriyasının tədqiqat rəhbəri, Hindistan), Dr. Caleb Moyo (Eudoxia Araşdırma Universiteti, ABŞ) idi.

Seminar Omanın Maskat şəhərindəki Müasir Biznes və Elm Kolleci tərəfindən təşkil olunmuşdu.